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291109 Abrams , Mckenzie F 8 - X
249597 Adams , Jakiya F 10 2015 X
216532 Adkins , Isaiah M 11 2014 X
283315 Ainslie , Nathan M 9 2016 X
291093 Alcorn , Jiya F 8 - X
233378 Allison , Philip M 11 2014 X
233379 Allison , Victor M 11 2014 X
275766 Altweis , Faith F 9 2016 C
249623 Altweis , Grace F 12 2013 C
111428 Amato , Shelby F 11 2014 X
250690 Anderson , Ethan M 9 2016 X
123621 Andrews , WIll M 11 2014 X
249644 Angel , Lindsey F 10 2015 X
256958 Ansley , Alexander M 10 2015 X
221025 Antic , Irena F 11 2014 X
186396 Ashburn , Trustan M 12 2013 X
277843 Ashburn , Trustun  M 12 2013 X
249645 Ault , Olivia F 12 2013 X
274644 Bailey  , Terrion  M 12 2012 X
219312 Baker , Caleb M 11 2014 X
274888 Baker , Hunter M 9 2016 X
246040 Baker , Sydney F 10 2015 X
233376 Baldwin , Nathan M 10 2015 X
185903 Bandoroff , Isabel J F 12 2013 X
249627 Barrentine , Makalya F 11 2014 C
283312 Barrett , Ethan M 7 - X
264163 Bartlett , Austin M 10 2015 X
264164 Bates , Ben M 10 2015 X
286590 Baughman , Dillin M 12 2013 X
262964 Bean , Montaveon M 10 2015 X
249598 Beaumont , Kori F 10 2015 X
275075 Beavin , Clay M 11 2014 X
249620 Beck , Lauren F 11 2014 X/C
189377 Benbow , Ahmari M 12 2013 X
216534 Benton , Avery M 11 2014 X
196231 Benton , Chris M 11 2014 X
216234 Berezowitz , Zac M 11 2014 X
216230 Berry , Dalton M 12 2013 X
286661 Bisimwa , Jack M 11 2014 X
275076 Blake , Jared M 9 2016 X
256959 Blitch , William M 11 2014 X
249599 Blues , Lydia F 10 2015 X
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220454 Boggess , Anne  F 11 2014 X
275516 Bonn , Courtney  F 11 2014 X
275077 Boone , Charlie M 9 2016 X
122194 Borowski , Robert M 12 2013 X
245690 Boss , Cooper M 12 2014 X
274923 Bostick , Camryn F 9 2016 X
245686 Bouillard , Ashley F 10 2015 X
196243 Bragg , Rachel F 12 2013 X
216537 Bramel , Nathan M 11 2014 X
226332 Brancini , Grace F 10 2015 X
264165 Brixey , Matt M 10 2015 X
256972 Brooks , Ashley F 10 2015 X
249619 Brotherton , Taylar F 10 2015 C
212861 Brown , Elizabeth F 11 2014 X
216231 Brown , Isaiah M 12 2013 X
225282 Brown , Keaston M 10 2015 X
246042 Brown , Olivia F 10 2015 X
274645 Brown , Savion M 12 2012 X
185928 Broyles , Harrison M 12 2013 X
284647 Broyles , Jackson  M 9 2016 X
287659 Bruder , Thomas M 10 2015 X
287503 Burdette , Sydney F 12 2013 X
257078 Burke , Levi M 10 2015 X
275340 Burnam , Amaziah M 9 2016 X
262454 Byars , Jalen M 10 2015 X
275673 Byerman , Will M 9 2016 X
164064 Cagle , Josh M 11 2014 X
274646 Cameron , Willie  M 12 2012 X
225285 Campbell , Christian M 10 2014 X
122175 Campbell , Johnnyce Claire F 12 2013 X
167479 Campbell , Madison F 10 2015 X
189386 Canada , Bryson M 12 2013 X
274648 Cargill , Shannon  M 12 2012 X
249663 Carling , Duncan M 9 2016 X
190699 Carling , Meriwether F 12 2013 X
249600 Carlisle , Natalie F 10 2015 X
199227 Carpenter , Tyroncia F 11 2014 X
216539 Carroll , Beau M 11 2014 X
192872 Carroll , Jordan F 12 2013 C
212871 Carter , Myana F 11 2014 X
246045 Carter , Myleah F 10 2015 X
250682 Casey , Grant M 10 2015 X
274926 Casey , Lauryn F 9 2016 X
249617 Cassidy , Bailie F 11 2014 C
249615 Cassidy , Nique F 12 2013 C
275050 Castillo , Ashley F 9 2016 X
275676 Castillo , Carson M 9 2016 X
167456 Castle , Matt M 12 2013 X
275342 Caudill , Derick M 9 2016 X
262965 Cegelka , William B M 10 2015 X
185904 Chaffin , Keeley P F 12 2013 X
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196246 Chamber , Grae F 12 2013 X
257029 Chambers , Anne F 10 2015 X
245687 Chang , Maya F 8 - X
275678 Chapman , Wade M 9 2016 X
284641 Chhadh , Bilal M 9 2016 X
287504 Childress , Gracie F 10 2015 X
249601 Chindo , Ashley F 10 2015 X
186413 Chirhza , Astrol M 11 2014 X
293512 Christian , Barrentine M 8 - X
287660 Cioci , Hunter M 7 - X
275078 Clark , Caleb M 9 2016 X
264144 Clark , Sam M 10 2015 X
219314 Clarke , Parker M 9 2016 X
196244 Clarke , Sophi F 12 2013 X
216540 Clarke , Tyree M 11 2014 X
249602 Clay , Catherine F 10 2015 X
284657 Clay , Kenjay M 10 2015 X
264168 Clay , Kenya M 10 2015 X
275344 Clay , Trayce M 9 2016 X
257047 Clifton , Eleanor F 12 2013 X
245691 Cline , Luke M 10 2015 X
291087 Cloyd , Daminica F 7 - X
198775 Cofield , Cavon M 12 2013 X
233389 Cole , Hunter M 11 2014 X
166943 Coleman , Shelby F 11 2014 X
173456 Collins , Erin F 12 2013 X
293515 Colton , Oepping M 7 - X
186783 Combs , Cameron M 12 2013 X
275401 Combs , Royce M 9 2016 X
275345 Commodore , Nkosi M 9 2016 X
189388 Compton , Jabrehe M 12 2013 X
257085 Connor , Leslie M 10 2015 X
249603 Conrad , Kayla F 10 2015 X
275051 Cotton , Kaelyn F 9 2016 X
216221 Couch , Caroline F 11 2014 X
246993 Couch , Greg M 11 2014 X
246050 Cowen , Brynn F 10 2015 X
275402 Cowherd , JoQuan M 9 2016 X
249604 Cox , Annie F 10 2015 X
295234 Cox , Maddie F 9 2016 X
220906 Cox , Tobias M 11 2014 X
293513 Craig , Brice M 8 - X
232258 Crawford , Taetum F 10 2015 X
275079 Crone , Hunter M 9 2016 X
286662 Crutchfield , Ari M 9 2016 X
198782 Cunningham , Josie F 12 2013 X
286681 Cunningham , Tameera F 12 2013 X
291108 Cupp , Haley F 8 - X
249628 Curran , Quinn F 10 2012 C
262966 Czuhajewski , Tommy M 11 2014 X
275407 Dabney , Chris M 9 2016 X
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278125 Davis , Charlie M 11 2015 X
174041 Davis , Korryn F 12 2013 X
289693 Davis , Maddison F 10 2016 X
291132 Davis , Madison F 10 2015 X
198910 Davis , Madison F 11 2014 X
245693 De Castro , Luke M 10 2015 X
262967 DeJesus , Gabriel M 10 2015 X
221027 Deitz , Annie F 12 2013 X
164065 Denny , Blake M 11 2014 X
196232 Denny , Justin M 10 2015 X
291091 Diamond , Siona F 8 - X
232859 Dibala , Emma F 11 2014 X
185932 Dietterick , Zachary M 12 2013 X
257079 Dixon , Cedric M 10 2015 X
274962 Dodd , Rachel F 9 2016 X
221028 Donaldson , Blair F 11 2014 X
199281 Donofrio , Lisette F 11 2014 X
220455 Doss , Presley F 11 2014 C
275349 Dudley , DAaron M 9 2016 X
275081 Dummitt , Jacob M 8 - X
275082 Dummitt , Michael M 8 - X
287505 Duncan , Mason F 7 - X
275350 Dunn , Floyd M 9 2016 X
173362 Dupont , Alec M 12 2013 X
264545 Duvall , Christina F 10 2015 X
275518 Eggleston , Camryn F 8 - X
286678 Eggleston , Camryn  F 9 2016 X
196245 Ehl , Elana F 12 2013 X
287506 El-Amin , Amina F 7 - X
198776 El-Saadiq , Abdul M 12 2013 X
249646 Ellis , Isabella F 10 2015 X
283314 Embry , Matthew  M 7 - X
286688 Eubanks , Portia F 11 2014 X
275351 Eversole , Taylor M 9 2016 X
283307 Falk , Izabella A F 7 - X
232894 Falk , Nick M 11 2014 X
249647 Fan , Jijie F 11 2014 X
274652 Farris , Jadan M 11 2013 X
287507 Faulconer , Lizzie F 8 - X
220445 Feck , Olivia F 10 2014 C
219284 Fedele , Lauren F 11 2014 X
275052 Feld , Isabel F 9 2016 X
218487 Felty , John M 11 2014 X
275083 Figueroa , Emidio M 9 2016 X
249605 Finch , Breland F 10 2015 X
262975 Fiscus , Clay M 9 2016 X
185907 Fish , Katherine M F 12 2013 X
275680 Fister , Oliver M 9 2016 X
220446 Flannery , Anna F 10 2014 C
275683 Flomenhoft , Eli M 9 2016 X
257032 Flora , Alexandra F 10 2015 X
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249649 Flowers , Crystal F 11 2014 X
220447 Flynn , Chase F 10 2014 C
293673 Folsom , Brett M 11 2014 X
275353 Foos , Ashton M 9 2016 X
194493 Ford , Brendon M 12 2013 X
256977 Fowlkes , Elexia F 10 2015 X
287661 Fox , Quinn M 11 2014 X
275355 Franco , Mark M 9 2016 X
111436 Freibert , Hannah F 12 2013 X
283320 Gallegos , Selvi F 9 2016 X
218490 Gann , Noah M 11 2014 X
286683 Garth , Bryttany F 10 2015 X
275084 Garung , Neema M 10 2015 X
216232 Gatewood , Amir M 12 2013 X
199226 Gatewood , Christian F 10 2015 X
275409 Gay , Cincere M 9 2016 X
198887 Gay , Destin F 11 2014 X
249606 Gerak , Madelynne F 10 2015 X
262968 Gibbons , Sean M 11 2014 X
245688 Gibbs , Delia F 9 2016 X
219285 Gibbs , Kathleen F 11 2014 X
293507 Gilbert , Drew M 9 2016 X
221031 Gilbert , Rachael F 12 2013 X
291107 Gill , Diamond F 10 2015 X
275519 Gilligan , Anna Marie F 10 2015 X
156034 Ginter , Will M 11 2014 X
194502 Gist , Chance M 12 2013 X
198441 Gonzalez , Jose M 12 2013 X
294740 Goode-Kulchar , Sydney F 9 2016 C
246051 Gordon , Sydney F 10 2015 X
275520 Goulson , Anna F 10 2015 X
264173 Graves , Clay M 10 2015 X
246057 Gray , Ellery F 8 - X
216219 Gray , Ruby Kate F 11 2014 X
192142 Gray , Sierra F 11 2014 X
225286 Green , Andreus M 11 2014 X
284636 Green , Jaylen M 9 2016 X
275360 Green , TreQuan M 9 2016 X
294738 Greene , Mia F 9 2016 C
249650 Gregory , Allie F 12 2013 X
173353 Gregory , Donovan M 12 2013 X
274653 Gregory , Will  M 10 2014 X
274964 Greinke , Olivia  F 9 2016 X
275085 Grider , Drew M 8 - X
218494 Gross , Jordan M 11 2014 X
284646 Grundy , Trenton  M 8 - X
257081 Guerrero , Antonio M 10 2015 X
225258 Guerrero , Christian M 11 2014 X
185914 Guilford , Emily J F 12 2013 X
221032 Gullett , Tricia F 12 2013 X
198784 Haga , Lauren F 12 2013 X
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274979 Hall , Nathan  F 8 - X
275686 Hamad , Ahmed M 12 2013 X
249630 Hamilton , Madison F 10 2015 C
293683 Hammond , Ifrah F 9 2016 X
264145 Han , Eric M 12 2013 X
293684 Hancock , Rachel F 9 2016 X
287670 Haney , Connor M 11 2014 X
257037 Hannah , Pollard M 12 2013 X
167483 Hardesty , Alexa F 10 2015 X
167484 Hardesty , Destin F 10 2015 X
264175 Hardin , Dorien M 10 2015 X
275365 Harris , Jaylin  M 9 2016 X
257082 Harris , Myles M 10 2015 X
246938 Haskins , Elijah M 12 2013 X
232872 Havlicek , Hailey F 10 2015 X
232248 Hawkins , Harris M 10 2015 X
219315 Hawse , Michael M 11 2014 X
249664 Hawse , Thomas M 8 - X
245697 Hayden , Sam M 10 2015 X
294735 Hayden-Jackson , Keiarra F 11 2014 C
185915 Hayes , Alexis M F 12 2013 X
246052 Hearn , Amanda F 10 2015 X
283319 Helmburg , Patrick M 10 2015 X
249607 Helmers , Sara F 10 2015 X
262985 Henderson , Parker M 8 - X
218495 Henry , Charlie M 11 2014 X
196247 Henry , Elizabeth F 11 2014 X
275367 Herrera , Ruben  M 9 2016 X
293685 Herring , Kennedy F 7 - X
225283 Hersey , Scott M 10 2015 X
264156 Hershinow , Claire F 11 2014 X
287662 Hickey , Will M 11 2014 X
275086 Hiles , Noah M 10 2015 X
264178 Hillyard , Gabe M 10 2015 X
275053 Hines , Gracie F 9 2016 X
286663 Hobbs-Powell , Malik M 9 2016 X
286588 Hoffman , Brett  M 9 2016 X
275688 Holifield , Kaeden M 9 2016 X
264180 Hollman , Alan M 10 2015 X
275054 Holoubek , Allie F 9 2016 X
212869 Hord , Kaitlyn F 11 2014 X
219316 Hosey , Kyle M 11 2014 X
232873 Houlihan , Addison F 11 2014 X
275055 Houston , Selah F 10 2015 X
219286 Howard , Gabriella F 10 2015 X
249665 Howell , Brady M 11 2014 X
287508 Howell , Julia  F 8 - X
275056 Huffman , McClaine F 9 2016 X
275369 Hughes , Terron  M 9 2016 X
232259 Hukill , Emily F 10 2015 X
166704 Hukill , Ray M 12 2013 X
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275057 Hundley , Elizabeth  F 8 - X
232256 Hundley , William M 9 2016 X
274981 Hunt , Ryan  M 9 2016 X
294730 Hutchinson , Cameryn F 9 2016 C
198785 Hydorn , Kamryn F 12 2013 X
232875 Ilagen , Lena F 10 2015 X
275087 Ippongi , Sota M 9 2016 X
196235 Irving , Ray M 11 2014 X
218500 Irving , Ray-Karl M 11 2014 X
275370 Israel , Elijah M 9 2016 X
264158 Itumba , Ichika M 11 2014 X
264157 Itumba , Stephanie F 11 2014 X
284643 Jackson , Dashawn  M 9 2016 X
226359 Jackson , Destyne F 10 2015 X
249632 Jackson , Jasmine F 10 2015 C
275690 Jackson , John M 9 2016 X
250214 Jackson , Langston M 10 2015 X
262455 Jackson , Quentyn M 10 2015 X
250215 Jackson , Ramond M 10 2015 X
264298 Jackson , Ravion F 8 - X
192895 Jacobs , Madi F 12 2013 C
275088 Jairam , Tahj M 8 - X
287663 Jefferson , Hampton M 9 2016 X
198448 Jenkins , Dylan M 11 2014 X
245699 Jenkins , Dylan M 10 2015 X
294737 Jennings , Meghan F 9 2016 C
294732 Jett , Chloe F 9 2016 C
275692 Jikang , Neil M 12 2013 X
225274 Johnson , DeMonta M 12 2013 X
232241 Johnson , Ethan M 12 2013 X
287664 Johnson , Jack M 7 - X
174040 Jones , Cheyenne F 11 2014 X
275521 Joseph , Kate F 10 2015 X
294731 Jylkka , Cate F 9 2016 C
257087 Kalinski , Jack M 9 2016 X
274654 Kaluta , Mussa  M 10 2014 X
274965 Kauffman , Megan F 9 2016 X
291088 Kaufman , Maddie  F 7 - X
293686 Kaufmann , Isabelle F 9 2016 X
232243 Keck , TJ M 11 2014 X
257084 Keller , Shane M 10 2015 X
286591 Kelley , Heather F 9 2016 X
185919 Kelley , Kaitlyn D F 12 2013 X
294742 Kelly , Bailey F 8 - C
274967 Kemper , Macy  F 9 2016 X
221033 Kessinger , Charlotte F 11 2014 X
187250 Kessinger , Delia F 12 2013 X
262970 Kessinger , Louis M 10 2015 X
186799 Khadka , Saura M 11 2014 X
249651 Khan , Zaynab F 12 2013 X
294728 Kilgore , Alexis F 9 2016 C
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275375 Kimball , Jordan  M 9 2016 X
218502 Kinchen , Thomas M 11 2014 X
198449 Kindy , Drew M 11 2014 X
249666 King , Austin M 9 2016 X
189644 King , Donovan M 12 2013 X
275090 King , Michael M 8 - X
220449 Kinsey , Baylee F 11 2014 C
287509 Kiper , Ellie F 9 2016 X
275376 Kirk , Keigan  M 9 2016 X
256728 Kirkland , Neil F 12 2013 X
274655 Klotzer , Brendan M 10 2014 X
274968 Kluemper , Hannah F 9 2016 X
173359 Kluemper , Matthew M 11 2014 X
227442 Klumb , Maddie F 11 2014 X
219287 Koerner , Emma F 11 2014 X
219288 Koerner , Savanah F 10 2015 X
293687 Kogler , Kaleigh F 8 - X
275089 Kramer , Paul  M 9 2016 X
249652 Krolikowska , Gosha F 12 2013 X
283277 Kubale , Levi M 9 2016 X
275695 Laack , Jake M 9 2016 X
275522 Lakofka , Morgan F 12 2013 X
220934 Lambert , Ben M 11 2014 X
232249 Lane , Joshua M 10 2015 X
275377 Lanham , Andrew  M 9 2016 X
185920 Lavender , Kayla J F 12 2013 X
283280 Lawson , William M 12 2013 X
250318 Leach , Jackson M 11 2013 X
264159 Leal , Mary Beth F 9 2016 X
275378 Leigeb , Ryan M 9 2016 X
275091 Leigeb , Ryan M 9 2016 X
218508 Lewis , Demetrius M 11 2014 X
275697 Lewis , Logan M 9 2016 X
286589 Llanes , Maes M 11 2014 X
249653 Lohe , Aditi F 12 2013 X
275093 Long , Chase M 8 - X
174042 Long , Lexi F 12 2013 X
198442 Longworth , Kyler M 12 2013 X
233387 Lopiccolo , Vincent M 11 2014 X
286664 Love , Errick M 10 2016 X
256978 Lowther , Zoey F 10 2015 X
284644 Lukkonga , Koko M 9 2016 X
174044 Lutz , Alexis F 11 2014 X
275380 Mabson , Carlos  M 9 2016 X
186806 MacGillivray , Ethan M 11 2014 X
186802 Macfarlan , Henry M 11 2014 X
232250 Mack , Bryson M 10 2015 X
264264 Madden , Leah F 8 - X
283310 Maffett , Zane M 7 - X
294729 Mahle , Alyssa F 9 2016 C
283282 Marinov , Stillian M 10 2015 X
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246939 Marion , John Paul M 12 2013 X
275699 Martin , Hunter M 9 2016 X
264265 Martin , Katelin F 8 - X
293514 Mattmiller , Emerson M 8 - X
275701 Maxey , AJ M 9 2016 X
275702 May , Jackson M 11 2014 X
223699 May , Kaitlyn F 10 2013 X
275523 Mayes , Mikayla F 8 - X
286690 Mayes , Mikayla F 9 2016 X
286666 Maynard , Cameron M 10 2016 X
287510 Mayo , Trinity F 9 2016 X
232257 Mays , Peyton M 9 2016 X
275383 McCalpine , Malik M 9 2016 X
256979 McClee , Annaya F 10 2015 X
264266 McCoy , Balea F 8 - X
274657 McCully , Zach  M 10 2014 X
196236 McDaniel , Trinity M 10 2015 X
233383 McDonald , Will M 11 2014 X
275704 McGee , Matt M 9 2016 X
185921 McKinley , Clara H F 12 2013 X
287511 McKinley , Van  F 9 2016 X
218515 McMullen , Michael M 11 2014 X
249654 Meadors , Megan F 10 2015 X
294733 Meadows , Erin F 9 2016 C
166721 Menifee , Alexis F 10 2015 X
198450 Mercer , Ben M 11 2014 X
198451 Mercer , Proctor M 11 2014 X
264187 Milby , Miles M 10 2015 X
196237 Miller , Bradley M 10 2015 X
164062 Miller , Brandon M 11 2014 X
189650 Miller , Elijah M 12 2013 X
245700 Miller , Evan  M 10 2015 X
275706 Miller , Jake M 12 2013 X
198454 Mills , Matt M 11 2014 X
294739 Mills , Riley F 9 2016 C
156033 Mims , Jake M 11 2014 X
262988 Mitcham , Henry M 8 - X
275410 Mitchell , Alex M 9 2016 X
225267 Mithell , Justin M 11 2014 X
275095 Mohan , Varun M 9 2016 X
198443 Molloy , Henry M 12 2013 X
232862 Moore , Claire F 11 2014 X
249667 Moore , Jackson M 12 2013 X
256981 Moore , Merrick F 10 2015 X
249618 Moore , Sam F 10 2012 C
262976 Morgan , Luc M 9 2016 X
257034 Morrice , Benjamin M 12 2014 X
219289 Morris , Bailey F 11 2014 X
216220 Morrison , Hunter F 11 2014 X
154173 Music , Darby F 12 2013 X
246054 Music , Lauren F 9 2015 X
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232251 Myers , Charlie M 10 2015 X
257035 Naiser , Skylar M 12 2014 X
219319 Nash , Merrick M 9 2016 X
287512 Neilsen , Elizabeth F 9 2016 X
262978 Nelson , Brock M 9 2016 X
232252 Newberry , Will M 10 2015 X
294736 Nicholson , Marlayna F 9 2016 C
275709 Niebuhr , Marcelo M 9 2016 X
166723 Nique , Cassidy F 12 2013 C
275096 Ntodi , Yaw M 9 2016 X
220459 Nunnelley , Caroline F 11 2014 X
275097 Nuro , Kingley M 9 2016 X
185922 Ogden , Ellianne J F 12 2013 X
232898 Omangelo , Kenny M 11 2014 X
232262 Onodera , Ayami F 9 2016 X
232263 Onodera , Saki F 11 2014 X
218517 Osborne , Nicholas M 11 2014 X
249656 Ousley , Leah F 10 2015 X
294741 Overstreet , Taylor F 11 2014 C
283321 Pain , Ryan  M 10 2015 X
192905 Palmer , Katie F 12 2013 C
232713 Park , JoonYoung M 11 2014 X
264268 Parks , Kasia F 8 - X
264301 Parks , Keja F 8 - X
264190 Parks , Kennedy M 10 2015 X
185933 Parsons , Spencer M 12 2013 X
264161 Partridge , Kaye F 10 2015 X
264160 Patel , Nidhi F 11 2014 X
232253 Patel , Purav M 10 2015 X
287748 Patel , Sahil M 11 2015 X
286667 Patel , Sahil M 10 2015 X
286668 Patel , Shivam M 10 2015 X
249608 Patton , Morgan F 10 2015 X
287513 Payne , Grace F 9 2016 X
287665 Payne , Wesley M 9 2016 X
275098 Pearson , Thomas M 9 2016 X
294734 Pedersen , Isabel F 9 2016 C
275099 Pegram , Ryan M 9 2016 X
220450 Pennington , Lauren F 11 2014 C
225280 Perkins , Alex M 11 2014 X
232255 Perkins , DaiYaan M 10 2015 X
257050 Petter , Hayden M 10 2015 X
250683 Phan , Kevin M 10 2015 X
216222 Phillips , Ellie F 11 2014 X
166720 Pierce , Jared M 12 2013 X
275103 Pinacho , Rosendo M 8 - X
286689 Pinkston , Alexis F 9 2016 X
249610 Pisacano , Martha F 10 2015 X
232244 Polites , Tom M 11 2014 X
275711 Pollock , Alex M 9 2016 X
232877 Poole , Stone M 10 2015 X
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189652 Preston , John M 12 2013 X
216233 Preston , Will M 12 2013 X
291089 Price , Bradley  F 7 - X
193920 Price , Braxton  F 11 2014 X
167462 Priest , Phillip M 10 2015 X
275713 Priest , Thomas M 12 2013 X
287514 Privott , Jillian F 9 2016 X
249657 Pugh , India F 10 2015 X
221035 Pulley , Gloria F 12 2013 X
173463 Purdom , Kate F 11 2014 X/C
233388 Qadah , Amad M 11 2014 X
275080 Rachin , Dhakal M 11 2014 X
190345 Ralenkotter , Cole M 12 2013 X
287515 Ralenkotter , Katelin  F 7 - X
245702 Ralenkotter , Luke M 10 2015 X
275412 Ramsey , Christian M 9 2016 X
275716 Randall , Parker M 9 2016 X
275058 Ransdell , Mason F 9 2016 X
264269 Ranson , Annalisa F 8 - X
212857 Ranson , Ashley F 11 2014 X
198788 Reed , Hope F 12 2013 X
284640 Reid , Aidan M 9 2016 X
284655 Reynolds , Brandon M 10 2015 X
220936 Reynolds , Caden M 11 2014 X
287542 Rhodes , Aryanna F 9 2016 X
291110 Rhodus , Raegon F 8 - X
274972 Richie , Alexis F 9 2016 X
275413 Richie , Matthew M 9 2016 X
196239 Rijal , Sarthak M 12 2013 X
249658 Ritchie , Savanna F 11 2014 X
221036 Roberts , Rachel F 12 2013 X
204646 Robeson , Katie F 9 2016 X
275414 Robinson , Jesse M 9 2016 X
257088 Rose , Breanna F 8 - X
233374 Rose , Cayden M 9 2015 X
173372 Rose , Colby M 11 2014 X
275105 Rose , Connor  M 7 - X
256982 Ross , Amaya F 10 2015 X
286685 Ross , Makayra F 9 2016 X
218527 Rothwell , Keeshawn M 11 2014 X
196240 Ruddy , Dylan M 11 2014 X
220937 Russell , Alex M 11 2014 X
221037 Sammet , Julia F 11 2014 X
250677 Sanders , Chris  M 9 2016 X
274983 Sanders , Jake M 9 2016 X
250325 Sandoval , Keandre M 9 2016 X
250320 Sandoval , Kenneth M 10 2012 X
226333 Sanford , Taviona F 9 2016 X
250681 Sanner , Ben M 10 2015 X
287680 Sanner , Layce F 7 - X
187238 Sato , Brian M 12 2013 X
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279489 Savoy , Gianfranco S M 12 2013 X
233386 Schaeffer , Ian M 11 2014 X
293688 Schaffer , Peyton F 10 2015 X
275767 Schaffhauser , Michael M 8 - C
275059 Schaub , Bella  F 9 2016 X
275060 Scheller , Lauren  F 9 2016 X
219321 Schuck , Carter M 9 2016 X
257038 Scott , Brianna M 11 2014 X
173474 Scott , Brianna F 11 2014 X
232865 Scott , Sylvia F 11 2014 X
274658 Scott , Tyreese M 10 2014 X
250686 Selack , Nick M 10 2015 X
275415 Semexan , Nevelor M 9 2016 X
246059 Shadwick , Abby F 8 - X
246058 Shadwick , Emma F 8 - X
246055 Shadwick , Sara F 9 2016 X
256984 Shanks , Kirsten  F 10 2015 X
257039 Shapiro , Hannah F 10 2015 X
287676 Shapiro , Kay F 10 2015 X
187240 Shapiro , Will M 12 2013 X
275416 Sharp , Anthony M 9 2016 X
257040 Sheikh , Ali M 10 2015 X
189654 Shelby , Christian M 12 2013 X
154168 Shelton , Hallie F 12 2013 X
257073 Sheroan , Hayden M 10 2015 X
164063 Sidebottom , Spencer M 11 2014 X
275420 Simmons , Jermol M 9 2016 X
249621 Simmons , Kiana F 12 2013 C
249639 Simpson , Camryn F 10 2015 C
257041 Sizemore , Asa M 10 2012 X
275423 Sizemore , Elijah M 9 2016 X
264194 Skapura , Mikael M 10 2015 X
221038 Slepyan , Anya F 12 2013 X
249611 Slone , Hayley F 10 2015 X
220451 Slone , Kennedy F 11 2014 C
257089 Smith , Caroline F 8 - X
164280 Smith , Corey M 11 2014 X
287516 Smith , Daryn F 11 2014 X
249634 Smith , Gabriella F 10 2015 C
249659 Smith , Taylor F 12 2013 X
232899 Soules , Malik M 12 2013 X
287517 Sparks , Mallory F 7 - X
219322 Spencer , Logan M 9 2016 X
249669 Spencer , Parsons M 12 2013 X
293508 Sperry , Ryan M 9 2016 X
219290 Spiers , Brianna F 12 2013 X
287678 Stacey , Mary Jane F 8 - X
275424 Steiner , Max M 9 2016 X
264196 Steiner , Nate M 10 2015 X
275717 Sterne , Connor M 9 2016 X
219291 Stewart , Jenna F 11 2014 X
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257043 Stoltz , Evelyn F 11 2014 X
283309 Stone , Dee M 8 - X
164061 Storck , Tyler M 11 2014 X
257044 Street , Matthew M 10 2015 X
196113 Strong , Erick M 12 2013 X
212666 Sunnenberg , Jessica F 12 2013 X
198461 Sutton , Drew M 11 2014 X
275107 Svetich , Thomas M 9 2016 X
249672 Swanson , Mike M 11 2014 X
187241 Sweeney , William M 11 2014 X
196114 Taffe , Maia F 11 2014 X
257199 Tamura  , Aki M 9 2016 X
293674 Tapp , Noah M 12 2013 X
293516 Taylor , Ben  M 7 - X
286669 Taylor , Lucian M 10 2015 X
275524 Taylor , Maddie F 12 2013 X
232880 Telfer , Claire F 11 2014 X
199264 Telfer , Matthew M 12 2013 X
189656 Thomas , Armon M 12 2013 X
264197 Thomas , Brion M 10 2015 X
264198 Thomas , Bronson M 10 2015 X
232265 Thomas , Courtney F 11 2014 X
264199 Thomas , Dedrick M 10 2015 X
262980 Thomas , Jacob M 9 2016 X
142498 Thomas , Keegan F 11 2014 C
198444 Thompson , Boo M 12 2013 X
255878 Thompson , Kiya F 10 2015 X
275430 Thompson , Ramarcus M 9 2016 X
225281 Thompson , Rasaan M 10 2014 X
218531 Tillery , Oliver M 11 2014 X
256985 Townes , Glynn F 10 2015 X
246056 Trammell , Taylor F 9 2016 X
194496 Tribble , Brian M 12 2013 X
212859 Trimble , Brooke F 11 2014 X
249661 Trippett , Naiya F 10 2015 X
249662 Tripure , Allison F 10 2015 X
257048 Turner , Bryce M 11 2014 X
189659 Tyler , Damarcus M 12 2013 X
216216 Ueland , Elizabeth F 11 2014 X
216217 Ueland , Sara F 11 2014 X
287666 Valdez , Andrew M 10 2015 X
275433 Van Horn , Darrin M 9 2016 X
185924 Van Tatenhove , Catherine E F 12 2013 X
249624 VanHook , Courtlyn F 12 2013 X
220452 VanHorn , Jacqueline F 11 2014 C
275733 VanSchoyck , Kaylie F 12 2013 X
216223 Vance , Alyssa F 12 2013 X
264275 Vanshoyck , Krissa F 8 - X
232867 Varner , Anne F 11 2014 X
256987 Vaughn , Jasmine F 10 2015 X
250680 Vaugn , Doub  M 9 2016 X
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212873 Verdecchia , Olivia F 11 2014 X
166945 Vires , Abigail F 10 2015 X
293509 Vires , JJ M 9 2016 X
293510 Vitatoe , Aaron M 9 2016 X
293511 Vitatoe , Anderson M 9 2016 X
275434 Vivas , Dean M 9 2016 X
275443 Wackowski , Kris M 9 2016 X
275467 Wagner , Tristan M 9 2016 X
274651 Wakefield , Joseph  M 12 2012 X
275469 Wald , Graham M 9 2016 X
275472 Walker , Carl M 9 2016 X
256989 Wall , Sydney F 10 2015 X
291090 Wallace , Allie F 7 - X
284654 Wallace , Micheal Jace M 10 2015 X
264162 Wallart , Iloe F 10 2015 X
185925 Walters , Bethany M F 12 2013 X
220938 Walters , Nicholas M 11 2014 X
274975 Ward , London F 9 2016 X
287667 Warner , Colton M 11 2014 X
275474 Warren , Nick M 9 2016 X
284635 Warrick , Marques  M 9 2016 X
257049 Washbish , Kara  F 10 2015 X
187247 Washbish , Scott M 12 2013 X
275475 Washington , Keyshawn M 9 2016 X
257045 Webster , Luke M 10 2015 X
286670 Weikel , Cole M 11 2014 X
257090 Wells , Madison F 9 2016 X
257086 Werner , Thomas M 12 2013 X
264278 Wess , Skylar F 9 2016 X
122005 White , Tori F 11 2014 X
215649 Whitehouse , Nick  M 12 2013 X
275476 Wilhite , Keagon M 9 2016 X
286687 Williams , Alex F 10 2015 X
225268 Williams , Jalen M 11 2014 X
192908 Williams , Kayla F 12 2013 C
282661 Williams , Lea F 11 2014 X
249616 Williams , Mary F 12 2013 C
275771 Williams , Rylee F 9 2016 C
221039 Willis , Evelyn F 12 2013 X
164278 Wilson , Justin M 10 2015 X
250685 Wilson , Keenan M 8 - X
232242 Wilson , Luke M 12 2013 X
232245 Wilson-Cowan , Devyn M 11 2014 X
221040 Winfield , Elisabeth F 11 2014 X
256992 Winn , Alexia F 11 2014 X
185926 Witty , Madeline K F 12 2013 X
219323 Wolf , Collin M 9 2016 X
232890 Wood , Noel F 12 2013 X
255877 Woods , Orionna  F 11 2014 X
286671 Workman , Bowen M 10 2015 X
173354 Works , Evan M 12 2013 X/C
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232884 Wright , MAria F 10 2015 X
262972 Wrinn , Eli M 10 2015 X
275109 Wrinn , Jeremiah M 8 - X
212852 Yarber , Emma F 12 2013 X
250687 Yongbang , Antwan M 10 2015 X
189666 Young , Andrew M 12 2013 X
262983 Young , Ben M 9 2016 C
275772 Young , Ben M 9 2016 X
221041 Young , Emily  F 11 2014 X
122195 Young , Jackson M 12 2013 X
275110 Zent , Carter M 10 2015 X
220939 Zhu , Daniel M 11 2014 X
287668 Zivkovic , Andreei M 8 - X
287669 Zivkovic , Nikolai M 9 2016 X
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Varsity

Alexander, Katherine 
Andrews, Elena 
Andrews, Keldon 
Andrews, Quinn 
Bartlett, Abby 
Beebout, Christopher 
Bryant, ZaKaylah 
Burchett, Jeffrey 
Cagle, Joshua 
Caudill, Erin 
Consiglio, Katie 
Cooley, Hutton 
Crawford, Taetum 
Daniel, Nathan 
Dawson, Chase 
Dixon, Michael 
Dolen, Nicholas 
Durant, Matthew 
Enz, Aden 
Erwin, Jonathan 
Gardner, Danny  
Gardner, Thomas 
Hosey, Kyle 
Jennings, Olivia 
Kamer, Paul  
Krein, Simone 
Langdon, Zachary 
Lanham, Andrew  
Lanham, Michael 
Lewis, Chancellor 
Manning, Annabelle 
Meadors, Chris 
Miller, Justin 
Mitchell, Evan 
Montgomery, Ben 
Morgret, Sheridan 
Nord, Dylan 
Palmer, Sarah 
Patel, Deep  
Peck, Abigail 
Peck, Jonah 
Piper, Elizabeth 
Praria, Stormie 
Prinssen, Andrew 
Putteet, Matthew 
Sanford, Emily 
Sheikh, Ali 
Sheroan, Hayden 
Varble, McKenzie 
Vest, David 
Walker, Tahnya 
Walker, Zion 
Warner, Houston 
Webster, Luke 
Westerman, Noah 
Whitaker, Ethan  

Varsity
Baseball

Czuhajewski, Tommy 
Gibbons, Sean 
Gonzalez, Jose 
Henry, Charlie 
Hukill, Ray 
Hundley, William 
Jenkins, Dylan 
Johnson, Ethan 
Keck, TJ 
Kessinger, Louis 
Kindy, Drew 
Longworth, Kyler 
Mays, Peyton 
Mercer, Ben 
Mercer, Proctor 
Mills, Matt 
Mitcham, Henry 
Molloy, Henry 
Morgan, Luc 
Newberry, Will 
Pierce, Jared 
Sutton, Drew 
Thompson, Boo 
Wilson, Luke 
Wilson-Cowan, Devyn 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bean, Montaveon 
Brown, Keaston 
Byars, Jalen 
Campbell, Christian 
Ford, Brendon 
Green, Andreus 
Hawkins, Harris 
Jackson, Quentyn 
Jackson, Ramond 
Mithell, Justin 
Reynolds, Brandon 
Tribble, Brian 
Wallace, Micheal Jace
Warrick, Marques  
Williams, Jalen 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brancini, Grace 
Carpenter, Tyroncia 
Davis, Korryn 
Gatewood, Christian 
Jackson, Destyne 
Jackson, Ravion 
Jones, Cheyenne 
Long, Lexi 
Lutz, Alexis 
Parks, Keja 
Price, Braxton  
Rhodes, Aryanna 
Sanford, Taviona 

Thompson, Kiya 
Williams, Lea 
Woods, Orionna  

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Baughman, Dillin 
Borowski, Robert 
Combs, Cameron 
Gregory, Donovan 
Hoffman, Brett  
Llanes, Maes 
Smith, Corey 
Strong, Erick 
Wilson, Justin 
Young, Jackson 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Campbell, Johnnyce Claire
Guilford, Emily J
Kelley, Heather 
Kelley, Kaitlyn D
Kirkland, Neil 
May, Kaitlyn 
Taffe, Maia 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Altweis, Faith 
Altweis, Grace 
Beck, Lauren 
Brotherton, Taylar 
Carroll, Jordan 
Cassidy, Bailie 
Cassidy, Nique 
Doss, Presley 
Flannery, Anna 
Flynn, Chase 
Hamilton, Madison 
Jacobs, Madi 
Kinsey, Baylee 
Moore, Sam 
Nique, Cassidy 
Palmer, Katie 
Pennington, Lauren 
Purdom, Kate 
Schaffhauser, Michael 
Slone, Kennedy 
Smith, Gabriella 
Thomas, Keegan 
VanHorn, Jacqueline 
Williams, Kayla 
Williams, Mary 
Williams, Rylee 
Works, Evan 
Young, Ben 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Isaiah 
Bailey , Terrion  
Baker, Hunter 
Bartlett, Austin 
Bates, Ben 
Bean, Montaveon 
Benbow, Ahmari 
Benton, Avery 
Benton, Chris 
Berezowitz, Zac 
Berry, Dalton 
Bramel, Nathan 
Brixey, Matt 
Brown, Isaiah 
Brown, Savion 
Cameron, Willie  
Canada, Bryson 
Cargill, Shannon  
Carroll, Beau 
Clarke, Tyree 
Clay, Kenya 
Compton, Jabrehe 
Couch, Greg 
Dabney, Chris 
Davis, Charlie 
Farris, Jadan 
Felty, John 
Gann, Noah 
Gatewood, Amir 
Gist, Chance 
Graves, Clay 
Gregory, Will  
Gross, Jordan 
Hardin, Dorien 
Haskins, Elijah 
Henry, Charlie 
Hillyard, Gabe 
Hollman, Alan 
Irving, Ray-Karl 
Israel, Elijah 
Jackson, Langston 
Jackson, Ramond 
Johnson, DeMonta 
Kaluta, Mussa  
Kinchen, Thomas 
King, Donovan 
Klotzer, Brendan 
Lewis, Demetrius 
Marion, John Paul 
McCully, Zach  
McMullen, Michael 
Milby, Miles 
Miller, Elijah 
Myers, Charlie 
Osborne, Nicholas 
Parks, Kennedy 
Perkins, DaiYaan 
Preston, Will 
Rothwell, Keeshawn 
Scott, Tyreese 
Shelby, Christian 
Sidebottom, Spencer 
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Skapura, Mikael 
Steiner, Nate 
Thomas, Armon 
Thomas, Brion 
Thomas, Bronson 
Thomas, Dedrick 
Tillery, Oliver 
Tyler, Damarcus 
Wakefield, Joseph  
Works, Evan 
Young, Andrew 

Varsity

Brown, Keaston 
Faulkner, Code 
Hawkins, Harris 
Myers, Charlie 
Strong, Erick 
Sutton, Drew 
Whitaker, Ethan  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abrams, Mckenzie 
Alcorn, Jiya 
Coleman, Shelby 
Crawford, Taetum 
Cupp, Haley 
Davis, Maddison 
Davis, Madison 
Davis, Madison 
Gay, Destin 
Gill, Diamond 
Madden, Leah 
Martin, Katelin 
McCoy, Balea 
Menifee, Alexis 
Onodera, Ayami 
Onodera, Saki 
Parks, Kasia 
Ranson, Annalisa 
Rhodus, Raegon 
Thomas, Courtney 
Vanshoyck, Krissa 
Vires, Abigail 
Wess, Skylar 
White, Tori 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baker, Caleb 
Carling, Duncan 
Clarke, Parker 
Ginter, Will 
Hall, Nathan  
Hawse, Michael 
Hawse, Thomas 
Hosey, Kyle 

Howell, Brady 
Hunt, Ryan  
King, Austin 
Mims, Jake 
Moore, Jackson 
Nash, Merrick 
Sanders, Jake 
Schuck, Carter 
Spencer, Logan 
Spencer, Parsons 
Swanson, Mike 
Washbish, Scott 
Wolf, Collin 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bouillard, Ashley 
Chang, Maya 
Fedele, Lauren 
Gibbs, Delia 
Gibbs, Kathleen 
Howard, Gabriella 
Kessinger, Delia 
Koerner, Emma 
Koerner, Savanah 
Morris, Bailey 
Spiers, Brianna 
Stewart, Jenna 
VanSchoyck, Kaylie 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allison, Philip 
Anderson, Ethan 
Ashburn, Trustan 
Ashburn, Trustun  
Beavin, Clay 
Boone, Charlie 
Chirhza, Astrol 
Cole, Hunter 
Combs, Cameron 
Dupont, Alec 
Gregory, Donovan 
Ippongi, Sota 
Kluemper, Matthew 
Lopiccolo, Vincent 
Macfarlan, Henry 
MacGillivray, Ethan 
McDonald, Will 
Qadah, Amad 
Rachin, Dhakal 
Rose, Cayden 
Rose, Colby 
Sandoval, Kenneth 
Sato, Brian 
Savoy, Gianfranco S
Selack, Nick 
Shapiro, Will 
Svetich, Thomas 
Sweeney, William 

Whitehouse, Nick  
Works, Evan 
Yongbang, Antwan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bandoroff, Isabel J
Beaumont, Kori 
Carling, Meriwether 
Chaffin, Keeley P
Chindo, Ashley 
Couch, Caroline 
Cox, Annie 
Gerak, Madelynne 
Gray, Ruby Kate 
Hayes, Alexis M
Houston, Selah 
Lavender, Kayla J
McKinley, Clara H
Morrison, Hunter 
Ogden, Ellianne J
Patton, Morgan 
Phillips, Ellie 
Ransdell, Mason 
Ueland, Elizabeth 
Ueland, Sara 
Van Tatenhove, Catherine E
Vance, Alyssa 
Walters, Bethany M
Witty, Madeline K

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bruder, Thomas 
Carling, Duncan 
Cioci, Hunter 
Flomenhoft, Eli 
Fox, Quinn 
Haney, Connor 
Hawse, Michael 
Henry, Charlie 
Hickey, Will 
Jefferson, Hampton 
Johnson, Jack 
Kalinski, Jack 
Leigeb, Ryan 
McGee, Matt 
Morrice, Benjamin 
Parsons, Spencer 
Payne, Wesley 
Pearson, Thomas 
Petter, Hayden 
Polites, Tom 
Poole, Stone 
Ralenkotter, Cole 
Ralenkotter, Luke 
Ruddy, Dylan 
Sato, Brian 
Sheikh, Ali 
Sizemore, Asa 

Street, Matthew 
Turner, Bryce 
Valdez, Andrew 
Warner, Colton 
Webster, Luke 
Zivkovic, Andreei 
Zivkovic, Nikolai 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Amato, Shelby 
Angel, Lindsey 
Boggess, Anne  
Bragg, Rachel 
Burdette, Sydney 
Carling, Meriwether 
Chamber, Grae 
Chambers, Anne 
Childress, Gracie 
Clarke, Sophi 
Clifton, Eleanor 
Collins, Erin 
Cox, Annie 
Duncan, Mason 
Eggleston, Camryn  
Ehl, Elana 
El-Amin, Amina 
Faulconer, Lizzie 
Fish, Katherine M
Flora, Alexandra 
Freibert, Hannah 
Gilligan, Anna Marie 
Greinke, Olivia  
Hannah, Pollard 
Havlicek, Hailey 
Hearn, Amanda 
Henry, Elizabeth 
Houlihan, Addison 
Howell, Julia  
Ilagen, Lena 
Kessinger, Charlotte 
Kiper, Ellie 
Klumb, Maddie 
Koerner, Emma 
Mayo, Trinity 
McKinley, Clara H
McKinley, Van  
Naiser, Skylar 
Neilsen, Elizabeth 
Nunnelley, Caroline 
Payne, Grace 
Pisacano, Martha 
Privott, Jillian 
Purdom, Kate 
Ralenkotter, Katelin  
Rose, Breanna 
Sanner, Layce 
Scott, Brianna 
Scott, Brianna 
Shapiro, Hannah 
Shapiro, Kay 
Smith, Caroline 
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Smith, Daryn 
Sparks, Mallory 
Spiers, Brianna 
Stacey, Mary Jane 
Stoltz, Evelyn 
Telfer, Claire 
Van Tatenhove, Catherine E
Varner, Anne 
Washbish, Kara  
Wells, Madison 
Wright, MAria 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Andrews, WIll 
Castle, Matt 
Clark, Sam 
Folsom, Brett 
Han, Eric 
Khadka, Saura 
Park, JoonYoung 
Parsons, Spencer 
Perkins, Alex 
Polites, Tom 
Priest, Phillip 
Rijal, Sarthak 
Russell, Alex 
Sato, Brian 
Tapp, Noah 
Telfer, Matthew 
Zivkovic, Nikolai 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Brown, Elizabeth 
Brown, Olivia 
Campbell, Madison 
Dibala, Emma 
Donofrio, Lisette 
Duvall, Christina 
Hammond, Ifrah 
Hancock, Rachel 
Hardesty, Alexa 
Hardesty, Destin 
Herring, Kennedy 
Hershinow, Claire 
Itumba, Ichika 
Itumba, Stephanie 
Kaufmann, Isabelle 
Kogler, Kaleigh 
Leal, Mary Beth 
Partridge, Kaye 
Patel, Nidhi 
Phillips, Ellie 
Robeson, Katie 
Schaffer, Peyton 
Scott, Sylvia 
Telfer, Claire 
Ueland, Elizabeth 
Ueland, Sara 

VanHook, Courtlyn 
Varner, Anne 
Wallart, Iloe 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ansley, Alexander 
Bisimwa, Jack 
Blitch, William 
Broyles, Harrison 
Byars, Jalen 
Clarke, Tyree 
Cofield, Cavon 
Commodore, Nkosi 
Crutchfield, Ari 
Dabney, Chris 
El-Saadiq, Abdul 
Falk, Nick 
Fister, Oliver 
Gatewood, Amir 
Gist, Chance 
Hayden, Sam 
Hobbs-Powell, Malik 
Jackson, John 
Jackson, Langston 
Jackson, Quentyn 
Jackson, Ramond 
Jenkins, Dylan 
Jikang, Neil 
Kimball, Jordan  
Klotzer, Brendan 
Love, Errick 
Maxey, AJ 
Maynard, Cameron 
McMullen, Michael 
Miller, Evan  
Niebuhr, Marcelo 
Omangelo, Kenny 
Patel, Sahil 
Patel, Sahil 
Patel, Shivam 
Pollock, Alex 
Preston, Will 
Ralenkotter, Cole 
Ralenkotter, Luke 
Sharp, Anthony 
Soules, Malik 
Sterne, Connor 
Taylor, Lucian 
Thomas, Dedrick 
Weikel, Cole 
Workman, Bowen 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Angel, Lindsey 
Antic, Irena 
Ault, Olivia 
Brooks, Ashley 
Couch, Caroline 

Cunningham, Josie 
Cunningham, Tameera 
Davis, Korryn 
Eggleston, Camryn  
Eggleston, Camryn 
Eubanks, Portia 
Fan, Jijie 
Fish, Katherine M
Fowlkes, Elexia 
Garth, Bryttany 
Gatewood, Christian 
Gilligan, Anna Marie 
Goulson, Anna 
Haga, Lauren 
Hines, Gracie 
Hydorn, Kamryn 
Kessinger, Charlotte 
Lohe, Aditi 
Lowther, Zoey 
Mayes, Mikayla 
Mayes, Mikayla 
McClee, Annaya 
Moore, Merrick 
Pinkston, Alexis 
Pugh, India 
Reed, Hope 
Ross, Amaya 
Ross, Makayra 
Sammet, Julia 
Scheller, Lauren  
Shanks, Kirsten  
Taylor, Maddie 
Townes, Glynn 
Tripure, Allison 
Vaughn, Jasmine 
Wall, Sydney 
Williams, Alex 
Winfield, Elisabeth 
Winn, Alexia 
Wood, Noel 

Varsity
Bowling - Unified

Hoffman, Brett  
Llanes, Maes 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Sydney 
Carter, Myana 
Carter, Myleah 
Gray, Ellery 
Gray, Sierra 
Hord, Kaitlyn 
Music, Darby 
Ranson, Ashley 
Shadwick, Sara 
Shelton, Hallie 
Sunnenberg, Jessica 
Trammell, Taylor 

Trimble, Brooke 
Verdecchia, Olivia 
Yarber, Emma 

Varsity
Wrestling

Ainslie, Nathan 
Burke, Levi 
Cagle, Josh 
Compton, Jabrehe 
Connor, Leslie 
Denny, Blake 
Denny, Justin 
Dixon, Cedric 
Gallegos, Selvi 
Gregory, Will  
Guerrero, Antonio 
Guerrero, Christian 
Harris, Jaylin  
Harris, Myles 
Helmburg, Patrick 
Irving, Ray 
Kaluta, Mussa  
Keller, Shane 
Kubale, Levi 
Lawson, William 
Marinov, Stillian 
McDaniel, Trinity 
Miller, Bradley 
Miller, Brandon 
Osborne, Nicholas 
Pain, Ryan  
Preston, John 
Shelby, Christian 
Sheroan, Hayden 
Storck, Tyler 
Tamura , Aki 
Werner, Thomas 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Allison, Victor 
Boss, Cooper 
Broyles, Harrison 
Byerman, Will 
Cagle, Josh 
Castillo, Carson 
Chapman, Wade 
Cline, Luke 
Cox, Tobias 
De Castro, Luke 
Dietterick, Zachary 
Falk, Nick 
Fiscus, Clay 
Fister, Oliver 
Flomenhoft, Eli 
Hamad, Ahmed 
Hayden, Sam 
Holifield, Kaeden 
Jackson, John 
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Jenkins, Dylan 
Jikang, Neil 
Khadka, Saura 
Laack, Jake 
Lambert, Ben 
Leach, Jackson 
Lewis, Logan 
Martin, Hunter 
Maxey, AJ 
May, Jackson 
McGee, Matt 
Miller, Evan  
Miller, Jake 
Niebuhr, Marcelo 
Polites, Tom 
Pollock, Alex 
Priest, Thomas 
Ralenkotter, Cole 
Ralenkotter, Luke 
Randall, Parker 
Reynolds, Caden 
Rijal, Sarthak 
Russell, Alex 
Schaeffer, Ian 
Sterne, Connor 
Walters, Nicholas 
Zhu, Daniel 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Angel, Lindsey 
Antic, Irena 
Ault, Olivia 
Beck, Lauren 
Bonn, Courtney  
Bragg, Rachel 
Couch, Caroline 
Cunningham, Josie 
Deitz, Annie 
Donaldson, Blair 
Eggleston, Camryn 
Ellis, Isabella 
Fan, Jijie 
Flowers, Crystal 
Gilbert, Rachael 
Gilligan, Anna Marie 
Goulson, Anna 
Gregory, Allie 
Gullett, Tricia 
Haga, Lauren 
Joseph, Kate 
Kessinger, Charlotte 
Khan, Zaynab 
Krolikowska, Gosha 
Lakofka, Morgan 
Lohe, Aditi 
Mayes, Mikayla 
Meadors, Megan 
Moore, Claire 
Moore, Merrick 
Ousley, Leah 
Pugh, India 

Pulley, Gloria 
Reed, Hope 
Ritchie, Savanna 
Roberts, Rachel 
Sammet, Julia 
Slepyan, Anya 
Smith, Taylor 
Taylor, Maddie 
Trippett, Naiya 
Tripure, Allison 
Willis, Evelyn 
Winfield, Elisabeth 
Young, Emily  

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Cegelka, William B
DeJesus, Gabriel 
Henderson, Parker 
Henry, Charlie 
Hundley, William 
Jenkins, Dylan 
Lane, Joshua 
Mack, Bryson 
Mays, Peyton 
Mercer, Ben 
Mills, Matt 
Mitcham, Henry 
Morgan, Luc 
Newberry, Will 
Parks, Kennedy 
Patel, Purav 
Perkins, DaiYaan 
Sutton, Drew 
Wrinn, Eli 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bean, Montaveon 
Byars, Jalen 
Campbell, Christian 
Chhadh, Bilal 
Clay, Kenjay 
Hardin, Dorien 
Hersey, Scott 
Jackson, Quentyn 
Reynolds, Brandon 
Thompson, Rasaan 
Wallace, Micheal Jace
Warrick, Marques  
Wrinn, Eli 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brancini, Grace 
Carpenter, Tyroncia 
Gatewood, Christian 
Jackson, Ravion 
Parks, Keja 

Rhodes, Aryanna 
Sanford, Taviona 
Williams, Lea 
Woods, Orionna  

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Barrentine, Makalya 
Curran, Quinn 
Feck, Olivia 
Goode-Kulchar, Sydney 
Greene, Mia 
Hayden-Jackson, Keiarra 
Hutchinson, Cameryn 
Jackson, Jasmine 
Jennings, Meghan 
Jett, Chloe 
Jylkka, Cate 
Kelly, Bailey 
Kilgore, Alexis 
Mahle, Alyssa 
Meadows, Erin 
Mills, Riley 
Nicholson, Marlayna 
Overstreet, Taylor 
Pedersen, Isabel 
Simmons, Kiana 
Simpson, Camryn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Baker, Hunter 
Burnam, Amaziah 
Caudill, Derick 
Clay, Trayce 
Combs, Royce 
Commodore, Nkosi 
Cowherd, JoQuan 
Dabney, Chris 
Dudley, DAaron 
Eversole, Taylor 
Gay, Cincere 
Gregory, Will  
Hardin, Dorien 
Harris, Jaylin  
Hillyard, Gabe 
Hollman, Alan 
Hughes, Terron  
Lanham, Andrew  
Leigeb, Ryan 
Mabson, Carlos  

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abrams, Mckenzie 
Alcorn, Jiya 
Coleman, Shelby 
Crawford, Taetum 
Cupp, Haley 

Davis, Maddison 
Davis, Madison 
Gill, Diamond 
Madden, Leah 
Martin, Katelin 
McCoy, Balea 
Menifee, Alexis 
Onodera, Ayami 
Parks, Kasia 
Ranson, Annalisa 
Rhodus, Raegon 
Thomas, Courtney 
Vanshoyck, Krissa 
Vires, Abigail 
Wess, Skylar 
White, Tori 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Clarke, Parker 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Anderson, Ethan 
Baldwin, Nathan 
Blake, Jared 
Boone, Charlie 
Casey, Grant 
Clark, Caleb 
Crone, Hunter 
Dummitt, Jacob 
Dummitt, Michael 
Figueroa, Emidio 
Garung, Neema 
Grider, Drew 
Hiles, Noah 
Ippongi, Sota 
Jairam, Tahj 
King, Michael 
Kramer, Paul  
Leigeb, Ryan 
Long, Chase 
Mohan, Varun 
Ntodi, Yaw 
Nuro, Kingley 
Pearson, Thomas 
Pegram, Ryan 
Phan, Kevin 
Pinacho, Rosendo 
Rose, Cayden 
Rose, Connor  
Sanders, Chris  
Sandoval, Keandre 
Sandoval, Kenneth 
Sanner, Ben 
Selack, Nick 
Svetich, Thomas 
Vaugn, Doub  
Wilson, Keenan 
Wrinn, Jeremiah 
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Yongbang, Antwan 
Zent, Carter 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Jakiya 
Beaumont, Kori 
Blues, Lydia 
Carlisle, Natalie 
Castillo, Ashley 
Clay, Catherine 
Conrad, Kayla 
Cotton, Kaelyn 
Feld, Isabel 
Finch, Breland 
Helmers, Sara 
Hines, Gracie 
Holoubek, Allie 
Houston, Selah 
Huffman, McClaine 
Hundley, Elizabeth  
Pisacano, Martha 
Ransdell, Mason 
Schaub, Bella  
Scheller, Lauren  
Slone, Hayley 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Sydney 
Carter, Myleah 
Cowen, Brynn 
Gordon, Sydney 
Gray, Ellery 
Music, Lauren 
Ranson, Ashley 
Shadwick, Abby 
Shadwick, Emma 
Shadwick, Sara 
Trimble, Brooke 
Verdecchia, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Ainslie, Nathan 
Barrett, Ethan 
Embry, Matthew  
Falk, Izabella A
Gallegos, Selvi 
Gregory, Will  
Helmburg, Patrick 
Kubale, Levi 
Maffett, Zane 
Marinov, Stillian 
Osborne, Nicholas 
Stone, Dee 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Allison, Victor 
Broyles, Harrison 
Byerman, Will 
Cagle, Josh 
Castillo, Carson 
Chapman, Wade 
Cox, Tobias 
De Castro, Luke 
Dietterick, Zachary 
Falk, Nick 
Fiscus, Clay 
Fister, Oliver 
Flomenhoft, Eli 
Hamad, Ahmed 
Hayden, Sam 
Holifield, Kaeden 
Jackson, John 
Jenkins, Dylan 
Jikang, Neil 
Khadka, Saura 
Laack, Jake 
Leach, Jackson 
Lewis, Logan 
Martin, Hunter 
Maxey, AJ 
May, Jackson 
McGee, Matt 
Miller, Evan  
Miller, Jake 
Niebuhr, Marcelo 
Polites, Tom 
Pollock, Alex 
Priest, Thomas 
Ralenkotter, Cole 
Ralenkotter, Luke 
Randall, Parker 
Reynolds, Caden 
Rijal, Sarthak 
Russell, Alex 
Schaeffer, Ian 
Sterne, Connor 
Walters, Nicholas 
Zhu, Daniel 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Beck, Lauren 
Bonn, Courtney  
Couch, Caroline 
Cunningham, Josie 
Eggleston, Camryn 
Fan, Jijie 
Gilbert, Rachael 
Gilligan, Anna Marie 
Goulson, Anna 
Gregory, Allie 
Haga, Lauren 
Joseph, Kate 
Kessinger, Charlotte 
Khan, Zaynab 

Krolikowska, Gosha 
Lakofka, Morgan 
Lohe, Aditi 
Mayes, Mikayla 
Meadors, Megan 
Moore, Merrick 
Pugh, India 
Pulley, Gloria 
Reed, Hope 
Ritchie, Savanna 
Roberts, Rachel 
Sammet, Julia 
Slepyan, Anya 
Taylor, Maddie 
Trippett, Naiya 
Willis, Evelyn 
Winfield, Elisabeth 
Young, Emily  

Freshman
Baseball

Byerman, Will 
Christian, Barrentine 
Colton, Oepping 
Craig, Brice 
Fiscus, Clay 
Gilbert, Drew 
Henderson, Parker 
Mattmiller, Emerson 
Mitcham, Henry 
Nelson, Brock 
Sperry, Ryan 
Taylor, Ben  
Thomas, Jacob 
Vires, JJ 
Vitatoe, Aaron 
Vitatoe, Anderson 
Young, Ben 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Broyles, Jackson  
Chapman, Wade 
Chhadh, Bilal 
Green, Jaylen 
Grundy, Trenton  
Hughes, Terron  
Jackson, Dashawn  
Lukkonga, Koko 
Reid, Aidan 
Van Horn, Darrin 
Warrick, Marques  

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Cloyd, Daminica 
Cox, Maddie 
Diamond, Siona 
Jackson, Ravion 
Kaufman, Maddie  
Parks, Keja 
Price, Bradley  
Rhodes, Aryanna 
Sanford, Taviona 
Wallace, Allie 

Freshman
Football

Baker, Hunter 
Burnam, Amaziah 
Caudill, Derick 
Clay, Trayce 
Combs, Royce 
Commodore, Nkosi 
Cowherd, JoQuan 
Dabney, Chris 
Dudley, DAaron 
Dunn, Floyd 
Eversole, Taylor 
Foos, Ashton 
Franco, Mark 
Gay, Cincere 
Green, TreQuan 
Harris, Jaylin  
Herrera, Ruben  
Hughes, Terron  
Israel, Elijah 
Kimball, Jordan  
Kirk, Keigan  
Lanham, Andrew  
Leigeb, Ryan 
Mabson, Carlos  
Mays, Peyton 
McCalpine, Malik 
Mitchell, Alex 
Nelson, Brock 
Ramsey, Christian 
Richie, Matthew 
Robinson, Jesse 
Semexan, Nevelor 
Sharp, Anthony 
Simmons, Jermol 
Sizemore, Elijah 
Steiner, Max 
Thompson, Ramarcus 
Van Horn, Darrin 
Vivas, Dean 
Wackowski, Kris 
Wagner, Tristan 
Wald, Graham 
Walker, Carl 
Warren, Nick 
Washington, Keyshawn 
Wilhite, Keagon 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Henry Clay (2016-2017 continued)

Verification Code: 9135894576eb7f1f1b3543b485467ad7 2017-04-28 16:04:31
Digitally signed by Kristian Junker (kristian.junker@fayette.kyschools.us) April 28, 2017 16:13:17 PM

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Abrams, Mckenzie 
Alcorn, Jiya 
Cupp, Haley 
Madden, Leah 
Martin, Katelin 
McCoy, Balea 
Onodera, Ayami 
Parks, Kasia 
Ranson, Annalisa 
Rhodus, Raegon 
Vanshoyck, Krissa 
Wess, Skylar 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Anderson, Ethan 
Blake, Jared 
Boone, Charlie 
Clark, Caleb 
Crone, Hunter 
Figueroa, Emidio 
Ippongi, Sota 
Kramer, Paul  
Leigeb, Ryan 
Mohan, Varun 
Ntodi, Yaw 
Nuro, Kingley 
Pearson, Thomas 
Pegram, Ryan 
Rose, Cayden 
Sanders, Chris  
Sandoval, Keandre 
Svetich, Thomas 
Vaugn, Doub  

Freshman
Volleyball

Bostick, Camryn 
Casey, Lauryn 
Dodd, Rachel 
Gray, Ellery 
Greinke, Olivia  
Hukill, Emily 
Kauffman, Megan 
Kemper, Macy  
Kluemper, Hannah 
Richie, Alexis 
Ward, London 


